FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Available in DN female
threaded (ISO) sizes
varying from DN15-50
with or without
pressure test ports.
Energy saving due
to optimal control,

H2
MM (IN)
H3
MM (IN)
H4
MM (IN)
H6
MM (IN) WEIGHT1
KG (LB)MLP71TNA MLP41TNA
MLP71MAA,
MLP71MNA, &
MLE71MAA
MLE75MAB
&
MLP75MAB
VPI015TWL2 15 (1/2) 81 (3.19) 31 (1.22) 118 (4.65) 116 (4.57) 124 (4.88) - 0.50 (1.11)
VPI015TPL2 15 (1/2) 81 (3.19) 31 (1.22) 118 (4.65) 116 (4.57) 124 (4.88) - 0.50 (1.11)
VPI015TWH2 15 (1/2) 81 (3.19) 31 (1.22) 118 (4.65) 116 (4.57) 124 (4.88) - 0.50 (1.11)
VPI015TPH2 15 (1/2) 81 (3.19) 31 (1.22) 118 (4.65) 116 (4.57) 124 (4.88) - 0.50 (1.11)
VPI020TWL2 20 (3/4) 85 (3.35) 31 (1.22) 118 (4.65) 116 (4.57) 124 (4.88) - 0.52 (1.14)
VPI020TPL2 20 (3/4) 85 (3.35) 31 (1.22) 118 (4.65) 116 (4.57) 124 (4.88) - 0.52 (1.14)
VPI020TWH2 20 (3/4) 85 (3.35) 31 (1.22) 118 (4.65) 116 (4.57) 124 (4.88) - 0.52 (1.14)
VPI020TPH2 20 (3/4) 85 (3.35) 31 (1.22) 118 (4.65) 116 (4.57) 124 (4.88) - 0.52 (1.14)
VPI025TWH2 25 (1) 102 (4.02) 31 (1.22) 118 (4.65) 116 (4.57) 124 (4.88) - 0.72 (1.59)
VPI025TPH2 25 (1) 102 (4.02) 31 (1.22) 118 (4.65) 116 (4.57) 124 (4.88) - 0.72 (1.59)
VPI032TWH2 32 (1 1/4) 128 (5.04) 47 (1.85) 138 (5.43) 137 (5.39) 144 (5.67) - 1.70 (3.75)
VPI032TPH2 32 (1 1/4) 128 (5.04) 47 (1.85) 138 (5.43) 137 (5.39) 144 (5.67) - 1.70 (3.75)
VPI040TPH2 40 (1 1/2) 191.0 (7.5) 100.2 (3.9) - - - 194.7 (7.7) 4.3 (9.5)
VPI050TPL2 50 (2) 191.0 (7.5) 100.2 (3.9) - - - 194.7 (7.7) 3.8 (8.4)
Note 1: Weight does not include an actuator.
MEASUREMENTS AND DIMENSIONS
DN15-DN32 SIZE VALVES
2